LEI EMOA Champs 2016 - Wakerley - 27-Nov-2016

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions

Race Nr. SI-Card

CHIG

Hire

COBOC

2105299
1413608
1996058

DRONGO

414390
901028

DVO

33207
1403077
1409710
50500
2023395
363564
363565
9101952
8057179
2072411
204571
7060714
1040812
8263499
8263494
401458
511998
895476
8003910
8632899
734307
50369
1401866
261204
7205315
10971
7205316
37880
9988188
2066612
260458

EBOR

8240958

HH

7204681
1201082

HOC

7300301
7990557
333621
203350
400823

- http://www.sportident.co.uk

Name

Thomas Elgood

Richard Burnett
lan Gamlen
Emils Vainovskis

Barbara Tebbutt
Ben Windsor

Paul Armstrong
Dai Bedwell
Elizabeth Bedwell
Karen Bedwell
Jane Burgess

Kim Buxton
Russell Buxton
Sal Chaffey

John Cooke

Anne Cunningham
Ann-Marie Duckworth
Rachel Duckworth
Sarah Duckworth
Derek Gale

Jen Gale

Mike Gardner
Joanna Goodhead
Paul Goodhead
Kathryn Giriffiths
Judith Holt

Ranald Macdonald
Viv Macdonald
Andrew Middleton
Christine Middleton
Ben O'Donnell
Chris O'Donnell
Jake O'Donnell
David Parkin
Richard Parkin
Grace Pennell
Stuart Swalwell

Steve Corrigan

Gillian Hanson
Mick Smith

Michael Baggott
Brian Hughes
Barry McGowan
John Pearson
Geoff Trewin

Course

SHORT BROWN

SHORT BLUE
SHORT BROWN
SHORT BROWN

SHORT GREEN
BLACK

BLUE

SHORT BROWN
SHORT BLUE
SHORT GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

BLUE

SHORT BLUE
SHORT GREEN
LIGHT GREEN
SHORT BLUE
LIGHT GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
SHORT GREEN
BLUE

SHORT BLUE
BLUE

BLUE

SHORT GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
SHORT GREEN
ORANGE
SHORT BLUE
YELLOW
SHORT GREEN
SHORT BROWN
GREEN
SHORT BLUE

BLUE

SHORT BLUE
SHORT BROWN

SHORT BLUE
BLUE

SHORT BLUE
SHORT BLUE
SHORT BLUE

Time

10:46:00

12:24:00
11:07:00
11:02:00

11:33:00
11:33:00

11:50:00
11:37:00
11:35:00
11:38:00
11:06:00
11:37:00
11:35:00
11:39:00
11:49:00
11:06:00
11:37:00
11:37:00
11:39:00
11:49:00
11:51:00
11:37:00
10:36:00
10:38:00
11:06:00
11:47:00
10:33:00
10:43:00
11:51:00
11:45:00
11:49:00
11:51:00
11:49:00
11:36:00
11:49:00
11:47:00
10:38:00

11:47:00

10:30:00
12:12:00

11:09:00
12:22:00
11:03:00
11:05:00
11:07:00
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LEI EMOA Champs 2016 - Wakerley - 27-Nov-2016

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions

Race Nr.

LEI

LOG

SI-Card

37896
2043364
8210347
32829
236510
345586
Hire
1210301
1090567
1337570
1177107
Hire
8003228
261813
9160843
Hire
Hire
Hire
Hire
434731
1002768
424474
889872
1407001
7201837
8050968
876061
Hire
Hire
2061452
223581
9110505
8010739
9061266
8141199
660299
2064255
2064256
39980
260158
220967
8639645
9110176
33115
33063
32815
8632902
8404449
Hire
8069601
9201087
424473
7120901
7240998
442946
442947
9670730
221048
221047
9669113
8090151

8010451
8066697
9101946
7201831
8007710
Hire

1403070

- http://www.sportident.co.uk

Name

David Anderson
Libby Barber
Chris Bosley
Kevin Bradley
David Bray
Tracey Brookes
Barbora Brozikova
Caitlin Chafer
Stephen Chafer
Jane Dring-Morris
Jessica Dring-Morris
Michael Edwards
Roger Edwards
Diane Ford
Simon Ford
Alison Glover
Andy Glover

Ben Glover
Daniel Glover
Alison Hardy
Ben Hardy

Mark Hardy
Robert Haskins
Chris Heaton

Liz Heaton
Derek Herd
Peter Hornsby
Felix Jarvis
Robyn Jarvis
David Jenkinson
Hugh Lachlan
Harrington Leake
Peter Leake
Richard Leake
Finn Lydon

Nigel Lydon
Felicity Manning
Toby Manning
Donald Moir
George Normand
Alastair Paterson
lain Phillips
Roger Phillips
Eric Porter

Sue Porter

Andy Portsmouth
Charlie Rennie
Daisy Rennie
George Rennie
Jamie Rennie
Glynn Smith
Molly Smith
Ethan Tebbutt
Euan Tebbutt
Alan West
Wendy West
Matt White

lan Wilson
Imogen Wilson
Nicholas Wilson
Edward de Salis Young

Jeffrey Baker

Craig Lucas

Ben Mather

John Mather

Paul Murgatroyd
Francesca Olivadoti
Kevin Rice

Course

SHORT GREEN
ORANGE
SHORT BLUE
GREEN

BLUE

SHORT BLUE
LIGHT GREEN
GREEN

SHORT BROWN
SHORT BLUE
GREEN

GREEN

SHORT BLUE
SHORT GREEN
GREEN

GREEN
BROWN
YELLOW
WHITE

SHORT BLUE
ORANGE
SHORT BROWN
SHORT BLUE
SHORT BLUE
BLUE

SHORT BROWN
BLUE

WHITE
YELLOW
SHORT GREEN
SHORT BLUE
ORANGE
SHORT GREEN
SHORT BROWN
SHORT BROWN
SHORT BROWN
GREEN

GREEN

SHORT GREEN
GREEN

SHORT BROWN
SHORT BROWN
BROWN
SHORT GREEN
SHORT GREEN
BLUE

LIGHT GREEN
YELLOW
WHITE

SHORT BROWN
GREEN

SHORT GREEN
BLUE

SHORT BROWN
BLUE

SHORT GREEN
SHORT BROWN
SHORT BROWN
SHORT BLUE
BROWN
SHORT BROWN

SHORT BLUE
SHORT BROWN
LIGHT GREEN
SHORT BROWN
SHORT BROWN
ORANGE

BLUE

Time

11:54:00
11:34:00
11:50:00
11:46:00
11:55:00
11:54:00
11:34:00
11:58:00
11:54:00
11:46:00
11:50:00
12:00:00
11:58:00
11:48:00
11:54:00
12:15:00
10:32:00
12:10:00
12:12:00
11:52:00
11:54:00
11:52:00
11:56:00
11:48:00
11:49:00
11:50:00
11:59:00
11:37:00
11:34:00
11:50:00
12:02:00
11:32:00
11:58:00
11:32:00
11:40:00
11:30:00
11:52:00
12:02:00
11:34:00
10:45:00
11:48:00
11:56:00
11:54:00
12:29:00
12:19:00
11:51:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
11:56:00
11:56:00
11:33:00
11:34:00
11:53:00
11:52:00
12:29:00
11:58:00
12:00:00
12:06:00
12:00:00

11:16:00
12:25:00
11:52:00
11:51:00
11:53:00
10:36:00
11:16:00
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LEI EMOA Champs 2016 - Wakerley - 27-Nov-2016

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions

Race Nr.

NOC

oD

RAFO

SOC

SWOC

SYO

SI-Card
1291262
8201070
999273

9105400
7963636
1876123
8080899
2079960
517721

8632869
347653

1902001
902001

444897

888252

8628580
8628620
8632179
2038538
8190581
2036797
8328978
2049900

264267
8120411
8460791
8632885
264237
8630929
8634099
255567
9020305
9140904
Hire
9050302
Hire
1040914
236321
9200767
7190230
8120412
9010839
9110839
8632162
50322
50447

8423875

1396122

1008512
39938

- http://www.sportident.co.uk

Name

Amanda Roberts
Tanya Taylor
Alison Wright

David Booker
Jane Booker
Peter Cholerton
Alastair Flynn
Donald Flynn
Paul Hudson
Francesco Lari
Kevin Lomas
Finlay Lowthian
James Lowthian
Keith Lowthian
Mick Lucking
Hilary Palmer
John Palmer
Gary Peet
Andrew Ridgway
Richard Robinson
Elaine Smith
Joe Taunton
John Woodall

Sue Bicknell
Bruce Bryant
Alfie Bullus
Sheila Carey
Sue Hallett
Karin Kirk
Philip Kirk
Roman Kotecky
Felix Lunn
Florence Lunn
Kimberley Lunn
Oliver Lunn
Philip Lunn
Tabitha Lunn
Philip May
Chris McCartney
John Middler
Liz Phillips
Hilary Simpson
Trevor Simpson
Gerry Spalton
Thelma Spalton
John Ward

Adrian Moseley

Philip Eeles

Adrian Moir
Glenn Moir

Course
SHORT BLUE
SHORT BLUE
BLUE

SHORT BLUE
GREEN

BLUE

SHORT BROWN
BLUE

SHORT BROWN
SHORT BROWN
BLUE

YELLOW

BLUE

SHORT BROWN
BLUE

SHORT GREEN
SHORT GREEN
SHORT BROWN
SHORT BROWN
BLACK

GREEN

BLACK

SHORT GREEN

SHORT GREEN
SHORT BLUE
BLUE

GREEN
SHORT GREEN
SHORT GREEN
GREEN

BLUE

BLUE

LIGHT GREEN
ORANGE

BLUE

LIGHT GREEN
LIGHT GREEN
GREEN
SHORT BROWN
GREEN
SHORT BLUE
SHORT GREEN
GREEN

BLUE

SHORT GREEN
SHORT BLUE

BROWN

BLUE

BLUE
YELLOW

Time

11:14:00
11:12:00
11:54:00

11:25:00
11:25:00
11:45:00
11:19:00
11:23:00
11:27:00
11:23:00
11:25:00
12:06:00
12:07:00
12:10:00
12:05:00
12:00:00
12:10:00
11:21:00
11:25:00
12:15:00
11:45:00
12:04:00
11:25:00

12:26:00
11:36:00
12:09:00
11:40:00
12:07:00
11:35:00
11:36:00
11:34:00
11:38:00
11:46:00
11:36:00
11:28:00
11:36:00
11:26:00
11:38:00
12:09:00
12:07:00
11:40:00
12:09:00
12:09:00
11:36:00
11:37:00
11:38:00

11:30:00

12:17:00

11:04:00
11:04:00
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LEI EMOA Champs 2016 - Wakerley - 27-Nov-2016

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions

Race Nr.

WAOC

WCH

WRE

SI-Card

1947726
881957
888779
202105
221101
1396161
9121267

2085192

888800
886644

40419

- http://www.sportident.co.uk

Name

Colin Best
Marcia Bradbury
Paul Bradbury
John Franklin
Jill Gorvett
Peter Gorvett
Karl Marshall

Chris Morley

lan Hughes
Judith Hughes

Patrick Pay

Course

SHORT BLUE
GREEN

BLUE

BLUE

SHORT GREEN
SHORT BROWN
SHORT BROWN

SHORT GREEN

SHORT BROWN
SHORT BLUE

SHORT GREEN

Time

11:10:00
10:36:00
10:34:00
10:36:00
12:11:00
12:11:00
11:10:00

10:38:00

12:04:00
12:04:00

11:24:00

Page 4



